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Pro-junior
Glencoe G&CC (The)
July 15, 2019
Field Size: 42
Total Purse: $10,425.00

TEAM NET RESULTS

T
Puikdica.

HEADWEAR

instant canopy
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McEvay, Mike
Hancock, Cody
Bruce, Adam
James, Robb
Gibson, Craig
Repp, Doug
Fleming, Josh
Robinson, Jamie
Chown, Braden
Workman, Luke
Risdon, Dustin

Wright, Andrew

M-Squared Golf Instruction
Sturgeon Valley G&CC
Northern Bear GC

Stony Plain GC

Sirocco GC

HeatherGlen GC

365 GOLF

Carnmoney GC

Bearspaw GC

Glencoe G&CC Teaching Centre
Water Valley GC
Highwood Golf

Lai, Owen
Matty, Evan
Wilson, Ethan
Hlushak, Peter
Kurucz, Tayler
Torrance, Cam
Yeske, Kohen
Rusznak, Jaden
Dorton, Jacob
Lindberg, Cooper
Park, Caden

Tse, Victoria

TEAM GROSS RESULTS

$980.00
$685.00
$685.00
$410.00
$410.00
$246.00
$246.00
$246.00
$246.00
$246.00
$100.00
$100.00

$490.00
$385.00
$300.00
$230.00
$180.00
$150.00
$130.00
$120.00
$110.00
$105.00
$100.00

$0.00

Locke, Eric
Cox, Stefan

James, Darryl

Priddis Greens G&CC
Calgary G&CC

National Golf Academy at Shaganappi

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

Laquerre, Sam
Thomson, Hunter

Landry, Nic

64
64

$783.00
$783.00
$783.00

$490.00
$385.00
$300.00



