

Pro-Junior Glencoe G&CC (The) July 15, 2019 Field Size: 42

Total Purse: \$10,425.00



TEAM NET RESULTS									
Player	Facility	Partner	Facility	Score	Money	Gift Cert			
McEvay, Mike	M-Squared Golf Instruction	Lai, Owen		61	\$980.00	\$490.00			
Hancock, Cody	Sturgeon Valley G&CC	Matty, Evan		64	\$685.00	\$385.00			
Bruce, Adam	Northern Bear GC	Wilson, Ethan		64	\$685.00	\$300.00			
James, Robb	Stony Plain GC	Hlushak, Peter		65	\$410.00	\$230.00			
Gibson, Craig	Sirocco GC	Kurucz, Tayler		65	\$410.00	\$180.00			
Repp, Doug	Cottonwood G&CC	Torrance, Cam		66	\$246.00	\$150.00			
Fleming, Josh	365 GOLF	Yeske, Kohen		66	\$246.00	\$130.00			
Robinson, Jamie	Carnmoney GC	Rusznak, Jaden		66	\$246.00	\$120.00			
Chown, Braden	Bearspaw GC	Dorton, Jacob		66	\$246.00	\$110.00			
Workman, Luke	Glencoe G&CC Teaching Centre	Lindberg, Cooper		66	\$246.00	\$105.00			
Risdon, Dustin		Park, Caden		67	\$100.00	\$100.00			
Wright, Andrew	Highwood Golf	Tse, Victoria		67	\$100.00	\$0.00			

TEAM GROSS RESULTS								
Player	Facility	Partner	Facility	Score	Money	Gift Cert		
Locke, Eric	Priddis Greens G&CC	Laquerre, Sam		64	\$783.00	\$490.00		
Cox, Stefan	Calgary G&CC	Thomson, Hunter		64	\$783.00	\$385.00		
James, Darryl	National Golf Academy at Shaganappi	Landry, Nic		64	\$783.00	\$300.00		